
MEN’S DIVISION 140.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 139.9 240.0 10

2 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 139.2 225.0 8

3 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 132.1 195.0 6

4 Spencer Crain Independence High School 135.4 185.0 4

5 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 136.6 185.0 2

6 Adan Cortez Rose Hill High School 138.7 185.0 1

7 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 137.9 175.0 0

8 Seth Torrente Wellington High School 138.7 155.0 0

9 Conner Hanigan Labette County 132.3 140.0 0

10 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 132.4 115.0 0

11 Zane Macobrie Abilene High School 139.9 0 0

Men’s Division 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Spencer Crain Independence High School 135.4 325.0 10

2 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 139.2 325.0 8

3 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 139.9 325.0 6

4 Adan Cortez Rose Hill High School 138.7 315.0 4

5 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 132.1 255.0 2

6 Conner Hanigan Labette County 132.3 255.0 1

7 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 137.9 245.0 0

8 Seth Torrente Wellington High School 138.7 235.0 0

9 Zane Macobrie Abilene High School 139.9 200.0 0

10 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 132.4 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 136.6 0 0

Men’s Division 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 139.2 225.0 10

2 Spencer Crain Independence High School 135.4 220.0 8

3 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 136.6 205.0 6

4 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 139.9 195.0 4

5 Adan Cortez Rose Hill High School 138.7 185.0 2

6 Zane Macobrie Abilene High School 139.9 185.0 1

7 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 137.9 160.0 0

8 Conner Hanigan Labette County 132.3 155.0 0

9 Seth Torrente Wellington High School 138.7 155.0 0

10 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 132.1 145.0 0

11 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 132.4 115.0 0

Men’s Division 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 139.2 775.0 10

2 Zach Carrow Ottawa High School 139.9 760.0 8

3 Spencer Crain Independence High School 135.4 730.0 6

4 Adan Cortez Rose Hill High School 138.7 685.0 4

5 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 132.1 595.0 2

6 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 137.9 580.0 1

7 Conner Hanigan Labette County 132.3 550.0 0

8 Seth Torrente Wellington High School 138.7 545.0 0

9 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 132.4 395.0 0

10 Kaleb  Hamilton Wellington High School 136.6 390.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Zane Macobrie Abilene High School 139.9 385.0 0


